SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO

Reference
425559 17
500 05556 4
504 23281 2

SPB315TR

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

WVA Number
WVA Number
Specification
Brake System
Length [mm]
Height [mm]

AM

Brand
AB.S.
AKEBONO
APEC braking
ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI

DENCKERMANN

DON

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FREN-J

FTE

GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

B. PADS IVECO
Available
8050141125775
29232

24570

TRUCK FORMULA
Brembo

141,2

72,9

Reference
37630
AN-4685K
PD3664
13.0460-4823.2
604823
2923209560
510663
573512B

0 986 494 460
P A6 027
BP3315TR
LP2040
B111146
PCP1680
16937
FVR4037
870481
BL2164A1
6117489
C6029
C6029
HP7982
141837


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

ICER

JURID

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

MGA

MINTEX

NECTO

NK

OPTIMAL

PAGID

QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO

SWAG

TEXTAR

TRISCAN
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

Valeo

141837-066
2923209560
05P1296
GDB1748
GDB1748
GDB1748
GDB1748
GDB1748
GDB1748
MGA891
MDB2908
FD7329V
222383
12339
C6029
QP4146C
RB1837
RB1837-066
1282.00
21282.00
870481
SPB315TR
37 91 6937
2923201
8110 15054
727.0
GDB1748
GDB1748
GDB1748
541735
541735
541735
541735
541735
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